Earth & Vine follows a farm to fork concept based on great relationships
forged with some of Irel&’s best artisan producers. Taking these traditional
ingredients, they are cooked in a contemporary style, letting their true
flavours shine through, bringing you a truly Irish artisan food experience.

All of our seafood is supplied by Kish Fish. All our beef is of Irish origin. Our
meats are supplied by Scarlett Heifer, Gahans Meats & Newbridge Meats.
Our fruit & vegetables are supplied by Keelings, Condrens & Readychef.
Dairy produce is supplied by Keelings, Musgrave & La Rousse.

Allergens:
1. Shellfish 2. Molluscs 3. Fish 4. Peanuts 5. Nuts 6. Gluten 7. Milk 8. Soya 9. Sulphur
Dioxide 10. Seasame Seeds 11. Eggs 12. Celery & Celeriac 13. Mustard 14. Lupins

T. 016855250

E. restaurant@castleknockhotel.ie
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TO START

CARPACCHIO OF BEEF
Croutes, Crispy Onion, Pickled Mushrooms, Shallots
6(wheat),7,9,11,12,13

PARSNIP & CHESTNUT SOUP
Herb Croutons
5,6(wheat),7,12

PRESSED DUCK TERRINE
Spiced Apple Puree, Parsnip & Pistachio
5,7,9,13

PICKLED BEETROOT SALAD

Winter Sprout Leaves, Pomegranate, Red Cabbage
with Seasonal Leaves & White Wine Vinaigrette
9,12,13

BUTTER FRIED SCALLOPS, SMOKED
BLACK PUDDING AND CRUSHED
POTATO PAVE

Pickled Grape Cream, Soft Herbs, Roe Qil
1&2,3,6(wheat),7,9,11

MAIN COURSE

CRISPY TURKEY ROULADE
Shredded Brussels Sprouts with Bacon, Creamed
Mash & Cranberry Jus

6(wheat),7,9,11,12

WINTER SQUASH AND BLACK KALE
RISOTTO

Pine Nuts & Thyme (V)

5,9,12

SLOW COOKED NEWBRIDGE

PORK CHOP

Spiced Carrot Puree, Black Pudding Roasting Juices
7,9,12,13

MONKFISH
With Pancetta, Bacon Champ, Wholegrain Mustard Cream
3,7,9,12,13

SCARLETT HEIFER STRIPLOIN STEAK
Fondant Celeriac, Baby Spinach, Green Peppercorn Cream
7,9,12

€14.00

€10.50

€14.00

€14.00

€17.00

€29.00

€25.00

€26.00

€29.00

€34.00

SIEDES

ROCKET, PARMESAN, CHERRY
TOMATO SALAD
7,9,11,13

CAULIFLOWER MORNAY
6(wheat),7

COLCANNON MASH
7

TRUFFLE FRIES
6(shared 0il),7,9,11,13

HONEY ROASTED ROOT VEGETABLES
789,

DESSERT

MULLED CRANBERRY CHEESECAKE
Raspberry Gel, Chantilly Cream
6(wheat),7,8,9,11

CINNAMON & APPLE PANNA COTTA
Apple Crisp, Forest Fruit Compote
7,8,9,11

CHOCOLATE AND ORANGE PUDDING
Berry Gel, Dehydrated Orange
6(wheat),9

TRADITIONAL CHRISTMAS PUDDING
Brandy Anglaise
5,6(wheat),7,9,11

SELECTION OF IRISH CHEESES
With Fruits, Chutney & Crackers
5,6(wheat),9,12

TEA OR COFFEE WITH MINI
MINCE PIES
6(wheat)),7,8,9,11,

€6.00

€6.00

€6.00

€6.00

€6.00

€9.50

€9.50

€9.50

€9.50

€12.50




