Earth & Vine follows a farm to fork concept based on great relationships forged with some of Irel&'s best artisan producers. Taking these traditional ingredients, they are cooked in a contemporary style, letting their true flavours shine through, bringing you a truly Irish artisan food experience.

All of our seafood is supplied by Kish Fish. All our beef is of Irish origin. Our meats are supplied by Scarlett Heifer, Gahans Meats & Newbridge Meats.
Our fruit & vegetables are supplied by Keelings, Condrens & Readychef.
Dairy produce is supplied by Keelings, Musgrave & La Rousse.



Allergens:

1. Shellfish 2. Molluscs 3. Fish 4. Peanuts 5. Nuts 6. Gluten 7. Milk 8. Soya 9. Sulphur Dioxide 10. Seasame Seeds 11. Eggs 12. Celery & Celeriac 13. Mustard 14. Lupins

T. 01 6855250 E. restaurant@castleknockhotel.ie



CASTLEKNOCK

HOTEL

www.castleknockhotel.com







TO START	
CARPACCHIO OF BEEF Croutes, Crispy Onion, Pickled Mushrooms, Shallots 6(wheat),7,9,11,12,13	€14.00
PARSNIP & CHESTNUT SOUP Herb Croutons 5,6(wheat),7,12	€10.50
PRESSED DUCK TERRINE Spiced Apple Puree, Parsnip & Pistachio 5,7,9,13	€14.00
PICKLED BEETROOT SALAD Winter Sprout Leaves, Pomegranate, Red Cabbage with Seasonal Leaves & White Wine Vinaigrette 9,12,13	€14.00
BUTTER FRIED SCALLOPS, SMOKED BLACK PUDDING AND CRUSHED POTATO PAVE Pickled Grape Cream, Soft Herbs, Roe Oil 1&2,3,6(wheat),7,9,11	€17.00
MAIN COURSE	
CRISPY TURKEY ROULADE Shredded Brussels Sprouts with Bacon, Creamed Mash & Cranberry Jus 6(wheat),7,9,11,12	€29.00
WINTER SQUASH AND BLACK KALE RISOTTO Pine Nuts & Thyme (V) 5,9,12	€25.00
SLOW COOKED NEWBRIDGE PORK CHOP Spiced Carrot Puree, Black Pudding Roasting Juices 7,9,12,13	€26.00
MONKFISH With Pancetta, Bacon Champ, Wholegrain Mustard Cream 3,7,9,12,13	€29.00
SCARLETT HEIFER STRIPLOIN STEAK Fondant Celeriac, Baby Spinach, Green Peppercorn Cream	€34.00
7,9,12	

SIDES	
ROCKET, PARMESAN, CHERRY TOMATO SALAD 7,9,11,13	€6.00
CAULIFLOWER MORNAY 6(wheat),7	€6.00
COLCANNON MASH	€6.00
TRUFFLE FRIES 6(shared oil),7,9,11,13	€6.00
HONEY ROASTED ROOT VEGETABLES 7,9	€6.00
DESSERT	
MULLED CRANBERRY CHEESECAKE Raspberry Gel, Chantilly Cream 6(wheat),7,8,9,11	€9.50
CINNAMON & APPLE PANNA COTTA Apple Crisp, Forest Fruit Compote 7,8,9,11	€9.50
CHOCOLATE AND ORANGE PUDDING Berry Gel, Dehydrated Orange 6(wheat),9	€9.50
TRADITIONAL CHRISTMAS PUDDING Brandy Anglaise 5,6(wheat),7,9,11	€9.50
SELECTION OF IRISH CHEESES With Fruits, Chutney & Crackers 5,6(wheat),9,12	€12.50
TEA OR COFFEE WITH MINI MINCE PIES 6(wheat)),7,8,9,11,	2)